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Bay Shelf Loc 
ID UPC Brand Description Size UOM NOF Product 

Status
R
S
L

CS/PK COS Packout Height Width Depth Add Date 

1 1 1 0007365121414 MARIO OLIVES RIPE SMALL PITTED 
CALIF 6.00 OZ 6 Active K1 12 8 96 4.43 2.95 2.95 9/28/1991

1 1 2 0007365121425 MARIO OLIVES MED PITTED LOW 
SODIUM 6.00 OZ 6 Active K1 12 8 96 4.35 2.95 2.95 5/3/2011

1 1 3 0007365121422 MARIO OLIVES RIPE MED PITTED 
CALIFOR 6.00 OZ 7 Active K1 12 9.333 112 4.4 2.85 2.9 9/28/1991

2 1 28 0007365121440 MARIO OLIVES RIPE EX LGE PITTED CALI 6.00 OZ 5 Active K1 12 6.667 80 4.35 2.85 2.95 7/19/1991
2 1 29 0001300000754 HEINZ VINEGAR DISTILLED WHITE 128.00 OZ 5 Active K1 6 3.333 20 11.89 6.17 6.17 7/19/1991
3 1 60 0084279810386 FREEDOMCHO VINEGAR WHITE 128.00 OZ 4 Active K1 4 4 16 11.8 6 6.05 6/5/2018
3 1 61 0001300000762 HEINZ VINEGAR DISTILLED APPLE 128.00 OZ 3 Active K2 6 2 12 11.85 6.05 6.05 7/18/2007

4 1 78 0004360000026 WHITEHOUSE VINEGAR WHITE DISTILLED 
PLAST 128.00 OZ 3 Active M1 4 3 12 11.8 6.1 6.1 9/28/1991

4 1 79 0004360000105 WHITEHOUSE VINEGAR APPLE CIDER 128.00 OZ 3 Active M1 4 3 12 11.55 6 6.05 9/2/2014
4 1 80 0007430501128 BRAGG VINEGAR APPLE CIDER ORGANIC 128.00 OZ 2 Active K2 4 2 8 11.63 6.5 6.5 7/22/2020

1 2 4 0007365121408 MARIO OLIVES RIPE SLICED BUFFET 
CALI 3.80 OZ 9 Active K1 12 20.25 243 3.2 2.55 2.55 10/27/1990

1 2 5 0007365121428 MARIO OLIVES RIPE LGE PITTED 
CALIFOR 6.00 OZ 9 Active K1 12 12 144 4.35 2.9 2.9 9/28/1991

2 2 30 0007365121470 MARIO OLIVES RIPE JMBO PITTD 6.00 OZ 7 Active K1 12 9.333 112 4.35 2.85 2.9 8/2/2000
2 2 31 0001300000756 HEINZ VINEGAR WHITE 64.00 OZ 5 Active K1 6 4.167 25 9.9 4.75 4.75 6/30/1992
3 2 62 0084279810658 FREEDOMCHO VINEGAR WHITE DISTILLED 64.00 OZ 3 Active K2 6 0.5 3 10.13 4.66 4.66 12/27/2022
3 2 63 0001300000854 HEINZ VINEGAR WHITE 32.00 OZ 6 Active K2 12 3 36 9.33 3.48 3.48 6/30/1992
3 2 64 0084279810385 FREEDOMCHO VINEGAR WHITE 32.00 OZ 4 Active K1 12 2.333 28 9.25 3.2 3.2 6/5/2018
4 2 81 0004360000021 WHITEHOUSE VINEGAR CIDER 32.00 OZ 5 Active M1 12 2.917 35 9.1 3.25 3.25 4/10/1991
4 2 82 0004360000027 WHITEHOUSE VINEGAR WHITE 64.00 OZ 3 Active M2 6 2.5 15 9.7 4.7 4.7 2/7/2002
4 2 83 0007430500132 BRAGG VINEGAR ORGANIC APPLE CIDER 32.00 OZ 6 Active K1 12 3.5 42 9.55 3.4 3.4 7/21/2010
1 3 6 0007365121405 MARIO OLIVES RIPE SLICED CALIFORNIA 2.25 OZ 6 Active K1 24 9 216 1.97 2.66 2.66 9/28/1991
1 3 7 0007365121402 MARIO OLIVES RIPE SL W JALAPENO 2.25 OZ 6 Active K2 24 6.75 162 2 2.55 2.55 7/19/1999
1 3 8 0007299949303 PEARLS OLIVES BLACK SLICED 2.25 OZ 4 Active K1 12 10.667 128 2 2.69 2.69 3/1/2002

1 3 9 0007299948303 PEARLS OLIVES BLACK RIPE SLICED 
BUFFET 3.80 OZ 4 Active K1 12 6 72 3.1 2.5 2.5 9/9/2020

2 3 32 0007299945303 PEARLS OLIVES BLACK SLICED 6.50 OZ 5 Active K1 12 6.667 80 4.4 2.95 2.95 4/5/2011
2 3 33 0007299944203 PEARLS OLIVES BLACK LARGE PITTE 6.00 OZ 5 Active K1 12 6.667 80 4.44 3 3 6/17/2010
2 3 34 0007299944103 PEARLS OLIVES BLACK MED PITTE 6.00 OZ 5 Active K1 12 6.667 80 4.44 3 3 3/1/2002
3 3 65 0001300000814 HEINZ VINEGAR CIDER 32.00 OZ 8 Active K1 12 4 48 9.3 3.47 3.47 6/30/1992
3 3 66 0084279810384 FREEDOMCHO VINEGAR CIDER 32.00 OZ 7 Active K1 12 4.083 49 9.35 3.25 3.25 6/5/2018
4 3 84 0004360000651 WHITEHOUSE VINEGAR APPLE CIDER ORGANIC 32.00 OZ 6 Active M1 6 7 42 9.35 3.4 3.4 9/11/2020
4 3 85 0007430501432 BRAGG VINEGAR MIRACLE CLEANSE ACV 32.00 OZ 7 Active K1 12 4.083 49 9.55 3.55 3.4 9/9/2020
1 4 10 0007365111723 MARIO OLIVES RIPE QUEEN PIMENTO 21.00 OZ 4 Active K1 6 3.333 20 6.1 4.05 4.05 8/19/2005
1 4 11 0007365111710 MARIO OLIVES GREEN STUFF MANZAN 21.00 OZ 5 Active K1 6 4.167 25 6.1 4.05 4.05 9/28/1991

1 4 12 0007321400108 MEZZETTA OLIVES GREEN STUFF PIMENTO 
LRG 10.00 OZ 4 Active K1 6 5.333 32 6.2 2.8 2.75 6/30/2009

2 4 35 0007321400611 MEZZETTA OLIVES GREEN CASTELVETRANO 10.00 OZ 4 Active K1 6 5.333 32 6.3 2.75 2.8 5/3/2011
2 4 36 0007321400614 MEZZETTA MIXER MARTINI OLIVES 16.00 OZ 4 Active K2 6 5.333 32 6.2 2.85 2.85 9/30/2011
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2 4 37 0007321400633 MEZZETTA OLIVES STUFFED BLUE CHEESE 9.50 OZ 3 Active K2 6 0.5 3 6.25 2.8 2.7 8/1/2012
2 4 38 0076066112353 BOSCOLIFOO OLIVES GREEN ITL SALAD 32.00 OZ 4 Active K1 6 4 24 6.65 4 4 3/21/2008
3 4 67 0001300000852 HEINZ VINEGAR WHITE 16.00 OZ 7 Active K2 12 4.667 56 7.4 2.8 2.8 7/19/1991
3 4 68 0084279810383 FREEDOMCHO VINEGAR WHITE 16.00 OZ 9 Active K1 12 6.75 81 7.5 2.6 2.6 6/5/2018
4 4 86 0001300000812 HEINZ VINEGAR CIDER 16.00 OZ 4 Active K1 12 2.667 32 7.4 2.8 2.8 7/19/1991
4 4 87 0084279810382 FREEDOMCHO VINEGAR CIDER 16.00 OZ 5 Active K1 12 3.75 45 7.55 2.65 2.6 6/5/2018

4 4 88 0004360000605 WHITEHOUSE VINEGAR APPLE CIDER DETOX 
ORGANIC 16.00 OZ 5 Active M

1 8 5.625 45 7.5 2.5 2.5 9/11/2020

4 4 89 0007430500116 BRAGG VINEGAR APPLE CIDER ORGNC 16.00 OZ 5 Active K1 12 3.333 40 7.55 2.75 2.75 9/2/2014
1 5 13 0007365111707 MARIO OLIVES GREEN STUFF MANZAN 7.00 OZ 5 Active K1 12 4.167 50 6.2 2.4 2.4 9/28/1991
1 5 14 0007365111741 MARIO OLIVES GREEN STUFF SPANISH 7.00 OZ 5 Active K1 12 4.167 50 6.2 2.4 2.4 9/28/1991

1 5 15 0007365151221 MARIO OLIVES GREEN MANZANILLA 
PIMENT 7.00 OZ 5 Active K1 12 3.75 45 6.08 2.46 2.46 5/3/2011

1 5 16 0007365116135 MARIO OLIVES STUFFED W/BLUE CHEESE 7.00 OZ 2 Active K2 6 3 18 6.02 2.46 2.46 8/19/2021
1 5 17 0007365116133 MARIO OLIVES GRN STUFF W PIMNTO 7.00 OZ 2 Active K2 6 3.333 20 6.05 2.4 2.4 1/9/2018
2 5 39 0007365116131 MARIO OLIVES GRN STUFF W GARLIC 7.00 OZ 2 Active K2 6 3.333 20 6.05 2.4 2.4 1/9/2018
2 5 40 0007365116130 MARIO OLIVES GREEN W JAP STUFFED 7.00 OZ 2 Active K2 6 2.667 16 4.63 2.75 2.75 9/19/2018
2 5 41 0007321400616 MEZZETTA OLIVES JALAPENO 10.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 4 24 6.2 2.85 2.85 11/8/2011
2 5 42 0007321400618 MEZZETTA OLIVES GREEN STUFF GARLIC 10.00 OZ 4 Active K1 6 5.333 32 6.2 2.85 2.85 6/30/2009
2 5 43 0007321400634 MEZZETTA OLIVES STUFFED FETA CHEESE 9.50 OZ 2 Active K2 6 2.667 16 6.3 2.8 2.8 8/1/2012
2 5 44 0007321400619 MEZZETTA OLIVES KALAMATA SLICED 9.50 OZ 2 Active K1 6 2.667 16 6.2 2.8 2.8 3/16/2017
2 5 45 0007321400617 MEZZETTA OLIVES KALAMATA PITTED 9.50 OZ 3 Active K1 6 0.5 3 6.3 2.8 2.75 6/30/2009
3 5 69 0001300000179 HEINZ VINEGAR MALT DECANTER 12.00 OZ 5 Active K2 12 3.75 45 8.33 2.55 2.55 7/19/1991
3 5 70 0007040400100 POMPEIAN VINEGAR WINE RED 16.00 OZ 4 Active K1 12 2.667 32 8.29 2.87 2.87 9/28/1991
3 5 71 0007040400435 POMPEIAN VINEGAR RED WINE ORGANIC 16.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 4 24 8.29 2.87 2.87 7/20/2016
3 5 72 0007040400149 POMPEIAN VINEGAR WHITE WINE 16.00 OZ 5 Active K1 6 6.667 40 8.29 2.87 2.87 5/3/2011
4 5 90 0007040400103 POMPEIAN VINEGAR BALSAMIC 16.00 OZ 5 Active K1 12 3.333 40 8.29 2.87 2.87 3/2/2002
4 5 91 0007040400434 POMPEIAN VINEGAR BALSAMIC ORGANIC 16.00 OZ 4 Active K1 6 5.333 32 8.29 2.87 2.87 7/20/2016
4 5 92 0007321000230 STAR VINEGAR GOURMET RED WINE 12.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 3 18 7.5 3.5 3.5 9/18/1999
4 5 93 0007321000260 STAR VINEGAR WHT WINE ITALIAN 12.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 3 18 7.55 3.55 3.55 9/9/2020
1 6 18 0007365116231 MARIO OLIVES GREEN GARLIC ORGANIC 10.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 4 24 6.5 2.7 2.7 9/9/2020

1 6 19 0007365116230 MARIO OLIVES GREEN JALAPENO 
ORGANIC 10.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 4 24 6.5 2.7 2.7 9/9/2020

1 6 20 0007365116132 MARIO OLIVES STUFFED W/FETA 7.00 OZ 2 Active K2 6 3 18 6.02 2.46 2.46 8/19/2021
1 6 21 0007365118006 MARIO OLIVES KALAMATA PITTED 6.50 OZ 3 Active K1 6 4.5 27 5.05 2.65 2.65 3/15/2010
1 6 22 0007365111706 MARIO OLIVES GREEN STUFF MANZAN 5.75 OZ 5 Active K1 12 3.75 45 4.85 2.6 2.6 4/10/1991
1 6 23 0007365111747 MARIO OLIVES GREEN SLICED SALAD 10.00 OZ 3 Active K1 12 1.75 21 4.5 3.1 3.1 9/28/1991
2 6 46 0007365118005 MARIO OLIVES KALAMATA SLICED 7.00 OZ 2 Active K1 6 2.667 16 4.75 2.75 2.75 7/1/2014
2 6 47 0065287800331 TASSOS OLIVES MEDITRNN MIX 13.10 OZ 2 Active K1 6 2.667 16 4.8 2.8 2.8 6/8/2006
2 6 48 0065287800342 TASSOS OLIVES PITTED KALAMATA GREEK 12.73 OZ 2 Active K2 6 2.667 16 5 2.75 2.75 9/9/2020
2 6 49 0065287800643 TASSOS OLIVES GREEN STUFF W GARLIC 13.10 OZ 2 Active K1 6 2.667 16 4.8 2.75 2.75 5/9/2007
2 6 50 0007299925503 PEARLS OLIVES PITTED KALAMATA GREEK 6.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 5 30 6.1 2.4 2.4 9/9/2020
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2 6 51 0007299925803 PEARLS OLIVES GARLIC STUFFED SPANISH
QUEEN 7.00 OZ 2 Active K1 6 3.333 20 6.1 2.4 2.4 9/9/2020

2 6 52 0007321400189 MEZZETTA OLIVES MEDITERRANEAN ZA ATAR 5.00 OZ 2 Active K1 6 3 18 5.1 2.5 2.5 9/9/2020
2 6 53 0007321400184 MEZZETTA OLIVES ITALIAN ANTIPASTA 5.00 OZ 2 Active K1 6 3 18 5.1 2.5 2.55 7/8/2020
3 6 73 0007321400107 MEZZETTA MIXER COCKTAIL ONIONS 16.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 4 24 6.3 2.8 2.75 11/2/2011
3 6 74 0007241201003 HOLLANDHOU VINEGAR WINE RED COOKING 10.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 4 24 9.15 2.7 2.75 5/17/2011
3 6 75 0007241201004 HOLLANDHOU VINEGAR COOKING WINE WHITE 16.00 OZ 3 Active K1 6 4 24 9.2 2.7 2.7 9/2/2009

3 6 76 0007241201006 HOLLANDHOU VINEGAR COOKING WINE 
MARSALA 16.00 OZ 4 Active K2 6 5.333 32 9.15 2.65 2.75 9/2/2009

3 6 77 0007241201009 HOLLANDHOU VINEGAR COOKING WINE SHERRY 16.00 OZ 3 Active K2 6 3.5 21 9.15 2.7 2.8 9/2/2009
4 6 94 0007357529500 NAKANO VINEGAR RICE ORIG SEASND 12.00 OZ 3 Active K2 6 4 24 8.4 2.45 2.5 12/22/2006
4 6 95 0007357527334 NAKANO VINEGAR RICE NATURAL 12.00 OZ 3 Active K2 6 4 24 8.3 2.45 2.45 12/22/2006
4 6 96 0007357522006 NAKANO VINEGAR RICE NATURAL ORGANIC 12.00 OZ 3 Active K2 6 4 24 8.35 2.45 2.45 9/9/2020
4 6 97 0004179060278 BERTOLLI VINEGAR BALSAMIC OF MODENA 16.90 OZ 2 Active K2 6 2.667 16 9.16 3 2.52 11/3/2022

4 6 98 0060422653362 BERTOLLI ITALN GLZ W BALSMC VNGT 
MODENA 6.67 OZ 3 Active K1 6 5.5 33 6.25 2.05 2 9/2/2014

4 6 99 0067264200042 MONARI VINEGAR BALSAMIC GLAZE 9.10 OZ 3 Active K1 6 6.5 39 6.41 2.59 1.69 8/21/2020

4 6 100 0001362860887 MONARI VINEGAR BALSAMIC GOURMET 
GRN 16.90 OZ 3 Active K1 6 3.5 21 9.75 3.05 3.05 5/4/1994

1 7 24 0007365111622 MARIO OLIVES PTTD GARLIC POUCH 1.05 OZ 2 Active K1 12 11.833 142 5.13 3.88 0.4 9/9/2020

1 7 25 0007365111630 MARIO OLIVES PTTD RIPE SEASALT 
POUCH 1.05 OZ 2 Active K2 12 11.833 142 5.13 3.88 0.4 1/24/2017

1 7 26 0007365111623 MARIO OLIVES PTTD GREEN PEPPR 
POUCH 1.05 OZ 2 Active K2 12 11.833 142 5.13 3.88 0.4 9/9/2020

1 7 27 0007299980303 PEARLS OLIVES BLK PITTED TO GO 4.80 OZ 3 Active K1 6 6 36 3.45 6.65 3.15 6/21/2013
2 7 54 0007299980403 PEARLS OLIVES BLACK SLICED CUP 14 5.60 OZ 2 Active K1 6 4 24 3.45 6.65 3.15 4/16/2015

2 7 55 0007299980503 PEARLS OLIVES GRN MANZ PIM STFD 
CUP14 6.40 OZ 2 Active K1 6 4.667 28 3.35 6.5 3.01 4/16/2015

2 7 56 0007299980603 PEARLS OLIVES PITTED KALAMATA CUP 14 5.60 OZ 2 Active K2 6 4 24 3.35 6.85 3.2 4/16/2015
2 7 57 0007365161222 MARIO CAPERS NONPARLLE 3.40 OZ 4 Active K1 12 8 96 3.8 1.7 1.75 9/28/1991
2 7 58 0007365172010 MARIO ONIONS COCKTAIL 3.40 OZ 2 Active K1 12 4 48 3.7 1.75 1.75 9/28/1991
2 7 59 0007321400403 MEZZETTA CAPERS NON PAREIL 4.00 OZ 2 Active K1 12 3.667 44 3.35 2 2 9/9/2020


